01 of 03
DA Dielectric Patch Antenna
Preview
Dielectric antenna is fed using coaxial ceramic media. By a coaxial extension of the inner conductor to form an
oscillator, used to excitation of electromagnetic waves, the sleeve of the role of the media, except clamping bar,
the more important is the reflection of electromagnetic waves, thus ensuring the incentives from the coaxial line
inner conductor of electromagnetic waves to the free end of dielectric rod transmission.
Token use of low-loss dielectric antennas, high-frequency dielectric material, strict process control, apply to the

02 of 03
DA Dielectric Patch Antenna
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Typical Specifications
Part Number Size
(mm)
Center
Frequency
(MHz)
Band width
(MHz)
Gain
(dBi)
Ground Plane
(mm) Application
DA1575S25T4A 25*25*4 1575 ≥10 4.5 35*35
GPS
DA1575S25T4B 25*25*4 1575 ≥10 4.5 70*70
DA1575S25T2B 25*25*2 1575 ≥10 4.5 70*70
DA1580S25T4A 25*25*4 1580 ≥15 4.5 35*35
DA1580S25T4B 25*25*4 1580 ≥15 4.5 70*70
DA1580S25T2B 25*25*2 1580 ≥15 4.5 70*70
DA1580S18T4 18*18*4 1580 ≥10 3.0 50*50
DA1580S18T2 18*18*2 1580 ≥10 3.0 50*50
DA1580S13T4 13*13*4 1580 ≥5 0.0 50*50
DA2450S13T4 13*13*4 2450 ≥5 0.0 50*50
DA2450S13T2 13*13*2 2450 ≥5 0.0 50*50
DA1575S36T4 36*36*4 1575 ≥30 5.0 80*80
DA2450D16 Φ16 2450 45 2.1 50*70 W-LAN
DA1616S25(Tx) 25*25*4 1616 ≥10 4.0 70*70 Beidou Satellite
Position SystemDA2492S25(Rx) 25*25*4 2492 ≥10 4.0 70*70
 Note: Fo available on request. Other parameters available on request.
25.0
25